Senior Men

Place Bib Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11

12
13
14
15

210 DAL-CIN, Matteo
1 BAKKER, Osmond
27 PROULX, Steve
243 SURCH, Matt
155 UNDERWOOD, Nathan
71 BOUDREAU, Marc
429 BURNS, John
425 FORREST, Jarrod

261 FAIRHEAD, Todd
60 AUSTEN, Timothy
119 LAFLEUR, Guillaume

217 ARNOLD, Jonathan
196 DEDO, Carey

160 RUBARTH, Max
430 GALLEY, Wyatt

Masters Men A

Place Bib Name

1

2
3
4

© o N o O

-
o

12

45 VAN DEN HAM, Doug
255 LEES, Andrew

30 MOLTMAKER, Tymen
163 TREGUNNO, Peter

426 CARON, Daniel
258 PARNIAK, Robert
21 ASSELSTINE, Michael
13 LAFONTAINE, Bruno
96 JOHNSON, Simon
108 BEMROSE, Robert
256 WHEELER, Mark
216 WINSLOW, Thomas
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Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 6 of 10
in Logos Land, Cobden on 1 Nov 2015

Team

Silber Pro Cycling
Wheels of Bloor
The Cyclery
Tekné Cycle Club
Euro-sports

The Cyclery
independent

Rebec and Kroes
Cycle

Tekné Cycle Club
independent
PoloVelo-

OptoTouraine.ca
p/p Trek

independent
Gearheads
Tekne Cycle Club
Ride With Rendall

Team

Nine2FivePro.com
Nine2FivePro.com
independent

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

independent

The Cyclery
Nine2FivePro.com
Peccos
Gearheads
Euro-sports
independent

Giant Ottawa

Time
1:04:31
1:06:04
1:06:08
1:06:39
1:07:56
1:10:04
1:10:15
1:11:05

1:11:27
1:11:39
1:13:41

1:13:50
1:16:10
1:05:28
1:06:11

Time
1:06:42
1:09:22
1:11:19
1:12:25

1:12:32
1:12:55
1:13:12
1:13:23
1:13:30
1:14:36
1:14:38
1:16:21

Gap

+1:33
+1:37
+2:08
+3:25
+5:33
+5:44
+6:34

+6:56
+7:08
+9:10

+9:19
+11:39
-1 lap
-1 lap

Gap

+2:40
+4:37
+5:43

+5:50
+6:13
+6:30
+6:41
+6:48
+7:54
+7:56
+9:39

Pts
20

18
16
14
13
12
11
10

w A O o

Pts
20

18
16
14

13
12
11

> N o ©

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7

06:39
06:32
06:30
06:24
06:38
06:51
06:50
07:00

07:02
06:49
07:22

07:18
06:59
07:59
07:24

Lap 1
06:31

07:09
06:55
07:21

07:01
06:58
07:06
07:33
07:07
07:27
07:28
07:20

09:30
09:35
09:44
09:48
10:01
10:21
10:21
10:43

10:40
10:41
10:53

10:47
11:14
11:40
11:31

Lap 2
09:43
10:05
10:25
10:38

10:37
10:42
10:48
11:06
10:54
10:42
10:51
11:02

09:40
09:56
09:50
09:54
10:12
10:23
10:20
10:31

10:43
10:45
10:59

11:06
11:19
11:23
11:49

09:40
10:04
10:02
10:03
10:12
10:32
10:32
10:38

10:38
10:45
10:59

11:06
11:28
11:18
11:56

09:37
10:13
10:15
10:14
10:12
10:24
10:38
10:39

10:43
10:48
11:18

11:18
11:44
11:46
11:57

09:42
09:51
09:52
10:01
10:27
10:41
10:45
10:43

10:51
10:44
11:03

11:07
11:40
11:22
11:34

09:43
09:53
09:55
10:15
10:14
10:52
10:49
10:51

10:50
11:07
11:07

11:08
11:46

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7

09:53
10:10
10:41
10:52

10:48
10:42
10:51
11:07
11:05
11:08
11:04
11:19

10:02
10:21
10:40
10:48

10:53
11:09
10:58
10:54
11:05
11:10
11:06
11:23

10:15
10:14
10:55
10:59

11:06
11:06
11:07
10:52
11:05
11:12
11:14
11:42

10:04
10:17
10:50
10:51

11:02
10:59
11:14
10:57
11:08
11:21
11:22
11:39
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10:14
11:06
10:53
10:56

11:05
11:19
11:08
10:54
11:06
11:36
11:33
11:56



13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
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185 BURSEY, Stephen
36 MARTIN, Brian

202 JARJOUR, Jesse
145 LEBLANC, Daniel
191 HUNT, Marc

223 STEWART, Chris

3 SEYER-FORGET,
Guillaume

38 ARJANG, Darius
176 GORMAN, Charlie
205 GIBBS, Kris

Results by Category for Race A

in Logos Land, Cobden on 1 Nov 2015

Gearheads

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Bushtukah
Gearheads
Tekné Cycle Club
Gearheads

GearHeads

independent
Nine2FivePro.com

Tekne Cycle Club

1:05:59
1:06:01

1:06:27
1:06:29
1:06:53
1:09:02
1:09:18

1:09:29
1:10:56
1:12:29

-1lap 5
-1lap 4

-1lap 3
-1lap 2
-1lap 1
-1lap 1
-1lap 1

-1lap 1
-1lap 1
-1lap 1

07:14
07:37

07:29
07:25
08:29
07:31
07:34

08:00
07:05
07:54

11:19
11:42

11:32
11:25
12:17
11:59
12:15

12:07
12:02
12:39

11:16
11:46

11:55
11:55
11:38
12:19
12:46

12:25
11:16
12:47

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 6 of 10

11:50
11:44

11:51
11:57
11:27
12:24
12:19

12:18
11:42
12:51

12:05
11:31

11:51
12:03
11:37
12:26
12:15

12:15
14:01
13:28

12:15
11:41

11:49
11:44
11:25
12:23
12:09

12:24
14:50
12:50
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