

Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 6 of 10
in Logos Land, Cobden on 1 Nov 2015

Senior Men

Place	Bib	Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
1	210	DAL-CIN, Matteo	Silber Pro Cycling	1:04:31		20	06:39	09:30	09:40	09:40	09:37	09:42	09:43
2	1	BAKKER, Osmond	Wheels of Bloor	1:06:04	+1:33	18	06:32	09:35	09:56	10:04	10:13	09:51	09:53
3	27	PROULX, Steve	The Cyclery	1:06:08	+1:37	16	06:30	09:44	09:50	10:02	10:15	09:52	09:55
4	243	SURCH, Matt	Tekné Cycle Club	1:06:39	+2:08	14	06:24	09:48	09:54	10:03	10:14	10:01	10:15
5	155	UNDERWOOD, Nathan	Euro-sports	1:07:56	+3:25	13	06:38	10:01	10:12	10:12	10:12	10:27	10:14
6	71	BOUDREAU, Marc	The Cyclery	1:10:04	+5:33	12	06:51	10:21	10:23	10:32	10:24	10:41	10:52
7	429	BURNS, John	independent	1:10:15	+5:44	11	06:50	10:21	10:20	10:32	10:38	10:45	10:49
8	425	FORREST, Jarrod	Rebec and Kroes Cycle	1:11:05	+6:34	10	07:00	10:43	10:31	10:38	10:39	10:43	10:51
9	261	FAIRHEAD, Todd	Tekné Cycle Club	1:11:27	+6:56	9	07:02	10:40	10:43	10:38	10:43	10:51	10:50
10	60	AUSTEN, Timothy	independent	1:11:39	+7:08	0	06:49	10:41	10:45	10:45	10:48	10:44	11:07
11	119	LAFLEUR, Guillaume	PoloVelo-OptoTouraine.ca p/p Trek	1:13:41	+9:10	7	07:22	10:53	10:59	10:59	11:18	11:03	11:07
12	217	ARNOLD, Jonathan	independent	1:13:50	+9:19	6	07:18	10:47	11:06	11:06	11:18	11:07	11:08
13	196	DEDO, Carey	Gearheads	1:16:10	+11:39	5	06:59	11:14	11:19	11:28	11:44	11:40	11:46
14	160	RUBARTH, Max	Tekne Cycle Club	1:05:28	-1 lap	4	07:59	11:40	11:23	11:18	11:46	11:22	
15	430	GALLEY, Wyatt	Ride With Rendall	1:06:11	-1 lap	3	07:24	11:31	11:49	11:56	11:57	11:34	

Masters Men A

Place	Bib	Name	Team	Time	Gap	Pts	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
1	45	VAN DEN HAM, Doug	Nine2FivePro.com	1:06:42		20	06:31	09:43	09:53	10:02	10:15	10:04	10:14
2	255	LEES, Andrew	Nine2FivePro.com	1:09:22	+2:40	18	07:09	10:05	10:10	10:21	10:14	10:17	11:06
3	30	MOLTMAYER, Tymen	independent	1:11:19	+4:37	16	06:55	10:25	10:41	10:40	10:55	10:50	10:53
4	163	TREGUNNO, Peter	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:12:25	+5:43	14	07:21	10:38	10:52	10:48	10:59	10:51	10:56
5	426	CARON, Daniel	independent	1:12:32	+5:50	13	07:01	10:37	10:48	10:53	11:06	11:02	11:05
6	258	PARNIAK, Robert	The Cyclery	1:12:55	+6:13	12	06:58	10:42	10:42	11:09	11:06	10:59	11:19
7	21	ASSELSTINE, Michael	Nine2FivePro.com	1:13:12	+6:30	11	07:06	10:48	10:51	10:58	11:07	11:14	11:08
8	13	LAFONTAINE, Bruno	Peccos	1:13:23	+6:41	10	07:33	11:06	11:07	10:54	10:52	10:57	10:54
9	96	JOHNSON, Simon	Gearheads	1:13:30	+6:48	9	07:07	10:54	11:05	11:05	11:05	11:08	11:06
10	108	BEMROSE, Robert	Euro-sports	1:14:36	+7:54	8	07:27	10:42	11:08	11:10	11:12	11:21	11:36
11	256	WHEELER, Mark	independent	1:14:38	+7:56	7	07:28	10:51	11:04	11:06	11:14	11:22	11:33
12	216	WINSLOW, Thomas	Giant Ottawa	1:16:21	+9:39	6	07:20	11:02	11:19	11:23	11:42	11:39	11:56

Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 6 of 10
in Logos Land, Cobden on 1 Nov 2015

13	185	BURSEY, Stephen	Gearheads	1:05:59	-1 lap	5	07:14	11:19	11:16	11:50	12:05	12:15
14	36	MARTIN, Brian	Ottawa Bicycle Club	1:06:01	-1 lap	4	07:37	11:42	11:46	11:44	11:31	11:41
15	202	JARJOUR, Jesse	Bushtukah	1:06:27	-1 lap	3	07:29	11:32	11:55	11:51	11:51	11:49
16	145	LEBLANC, Daniel	Gearheads	1:06:29	-1 lap	2	07:25	11:25	11:55	11:57	12:03	11:44
17	191	HUNT, Marc	Tekné Cycle Club	1:06:53	-1 lap	1	08:29	12:17	11:38	11:27	11:37	11:25
18	223	STEWART, Chris	Gearheads	1:09:02	-1 lap	1	07:31	11:59	12:19	12:24	12:26	12:23
19	3	SEYER-FORGET, Guillaume	GearHeads	1:09:18	-1 lap	1	07:34	12:15	12:46	12:19	12:15	12:09
20	38	ARJANG, Darius	independent	1:09:29	-1 lap	1	08:00	12:07	12:25	12:18	12:15	12:24
21	176	GORMAN, Charlie	Nine2FivePro.com	1:10:56	-1 lap	1	07:05	12:02	11:16	11:42	14:01	14:50
22	205	GIBBS, Kris	Tekne Cycle Club	1:12:29	-1 lap	1	07:54	12:39	12:47	12:51	13:28	12:50